Sales 01787 274135   www.autron.co.uk
LST Radiators
Panel Radiators
An extensive range of panel radiators
Panel Radiators
The Autron range of quality single and double
panel radiators offer exceptional value. This
comprehensive range comprises SPSC (single

CASE
HEIGHT
(mm)
SPSC
CODE
OUTPUT ∆t 50°C
Watts BTUs
DPSC
CODE
OUTPUT ∆t 50°C
Watts BTUs
DPDC
CODE
OUTPUT ∆t 50°C
Watts BTUs
400 PAN300SPSC400 209 714 – – – PAN300DPDC400 420 1432
500 PAN300SPSC500 262 892 – – – – – –
600 PAN300SPSC600 314 1071 – – – PAN300DPDC600 629 2148
800 PAN300SPSC800 366 1249 – – – PAN300DPDC800 839 2864
1000 PAN300SPSC1000 523 1784 – – – PAN300DPDC1000 1049 3580
1200 PAN300SPSC1200 628 2141 – – – PAN300DPDC1200 1259 4296
1400 PAN300SPSC1400 732 2498 – – – PAN300DPDC1400 1469 5012
1600 PAN300SPSC1600 837 2855 – – – PAN300DPDC1600 1679 5727
2000 PAN300SPSC2000 1046 3569 – – – PAN300DPDC2000 2098 7159
300
400 PAN750SPSC400 430 1468 – – – PAN750DPDC400 830 2832
600 PAN750SPSC600 645 2201 – – – PAN750DPDC600 1245 4248
800 PAN750SPSC800 860 2935 – – – PAN750DPDC800 1660 5665
1000 PAN750SPSC1000 1075 3669 – – – PAN750DPDC1000 2075 7081
1200 PAN750SPSC1200 1290 4403 – – – PAN750DPDC1200 2490 8497
1400 PAN750SPSC1400 1505 5136 – – – PAN750DPDC1400 2905 9913
1600 PAN750SPSC1600 1720 5870 – – – PAN750DPDC1600 3320 11329
1800 PAN750SPSC1800 1936 6604 – – – – – –
750
400 PAN400SPSC400 270 921 PAN400DPSC400 413 1408 PAN400DPDC400 533 1819
500 PAN400SPSC500 337 1151 PAN400DPSC500 516 1759 PAN400DPDC500 666 2273
600 PAN400SPSC600 405 1381 PAN400DPSC600 619 2111 PAN400DPDC600 800 2728
700 PAN400SPSC700 472 1611 PAN400DPSC700 722 2463 PAN400DPDC700 933 3183
800 PAN400SPSC800 540 1842 PAN400DPSC800 825 2815 PAN400DPDC800 1066 3637
900 PAN400SPSC900 607 2072 PAN400DPSC900 928 3167 PAN400DPDC900 1199 4092
1000 PAN400SPSC1000 675 2302 PAN400DPSC1000 1031 3519 PAN400DPDC1000 1333 4547
1100 PAN400SPSC1100 742 2532 PAN400DPSC1100 1134 3871 PAN400DPDC1100 1466 5002
1200 PAN400SPSC1200 810 2762 PAN400DPSC1200 1238 4223 PAN400DPDC1200 1599 5456
1400 PAN400SPSC1400 945 3223 PAN400DPSC1400 1444 4927 PAN400DPDC1400 1866 6366
1600 PAN400SPSC1600 1079 3683 PAN400DPSC1600 1650 5630 PAN400DPDC1600 2132 7275
1800 PAN400SPSC1800 1214 4144 PAN400DPSC1800 1856 6334 PAN400DPDC1800 2399 8184
2000 PAN400SPSC2000 1349 4604 PAN400DPSC2000 2063 7038 PAN400DPDC2000 2665 9094
2200 PAN400SPSC2200 1484 5064 PAN400DPSC2200 2269 7742 PAN400DPDC2200 2932 10003
400
400 PAN500SPSC400 326 1114 PAN500DPSC400 493 1682 PAN500DPDC400 638 2176
500 PAN500SPSC500 408 1392 PAN500DPSC500 616 2102 PAN500DPDC500 797 2720
600 PAN500SPSC600 490 1670 PAN500DPSC600 739 2523 PAN500DPDC600 956 3263
700 PAN500SPSC700 571 1949 PAN500DPSC700 863 2943 PAN500DPDC700 1116 3807
800 PAN500SPSC800 653 2227 PAN500DPSC800 986 3363 PAN500DPDC800 1275 4351
900 PAN500SPSC900 734 2505 PAN500DPSC900 1109 3784 PAN500DPDC900 1435 4895
1000 PAN500SPSC1000 816 2784 PAN500DPSC1000 1232 4204 PAN500DPDC1000 1594 5439
1100 PAN500SPSC1100 897 3062 PAN500DPSC1100 1355 4625 PAN500DPDC1100 1754 5983
1200 PAN500SPSC1200 979 3341 PAN500DPSC1200 1479 5045 PAN500DPDC1200 1913 6527
1300 PAN500SPSC1300 1061 3619 – – – PAN500DPDC1300 2072 7071
1400 PAN500SPSC1400 1142 3897 PAN500DPSC1400 1725 5886 PAN500DPDC1400 2232 7615
1500 PAN500SPSC1500 1224 4176 PAN500DPSC1500 – – PAN500DPDC1500 2391 8159
1600 PAN500SPSC1600 1305 4454 PAN500DPSC1600 1972 6727 PAN500DPDC1600 2551 8703
1800 PAN500SPSC1800 1469 5011 PAN500DPSC1800 2218 7568 PAN500DPDC1800 2869 9790
2000 PAN500SPSC2000 1632 5568 PAN500DPSC2000 2464 8408 PAN500DPDC2000 3188 10878
2200 PAN500SPSC2200 1795 6124 PAN500DPSC2200 2711 9249 PAN500DPDC2200 3507 11966
2400 PAN500SPSC2400 1958 6682 – – – PAN500DPDC2400 3826 13540
500
400 PAN600SPSC400 380 1296 PAN600DPSC400 566 1932 PAN600DPDC400 734 2504
500 PAN600SPSC500 475 1620 PAN600DPSC500 708 2414 PAN600DPDC500 917 3130
600 PAN600SPSC600 570 1944 PAN600DPSC600 849 2897 PAN600DPDC600 1101 3756
700 PAN600SPSC700 665 2268 PAN600DPSC700 991 3380 PAN600DPDC700 1284 4382
800 PAN600SPSC800 760 2592 PAN600DPSC800 1132 3863 PAN600DPDC800 1468 5008
900 PAN600SPSC900 855 2917 PAN600DPSC900 1274 4346 PAN600DPDC900 1651 5634
1000 PAN600SPSC1000 950 3241 PAN600DPSC1000 1415 4829 PAN600DPDC1000 1835 6260
1100 PAN600SPSC1100 1045 3565 PAN600DPSC1100 1557 5312 PAN600DPDC1100 2018 6886
1200 PAN600SPSC1200 1140 3889 PAN600DPSC1200 1698 5795 PAN600DPDC1200 2202 7512
1300 PAN600SPSC1300 1235 4213 PAN600DPSC1300 1840 6277 PAN600DPDC1300 2385 8138
1400 PAN600SPSC1400 1330 4537 PAN600DPSC1400 1981 6760 PAN600DPDC1400 2569 8764
1500 PAN600SPSC1500 1425 4861 PAN600DPSC1500 2123 7243 PAN600DPDC1500 2752 9390
1600 PAN600SPSC1600 1520 5185 PAN600DPSC1600 2264 7726 PAN600DPDC1600 2935 10016
1800 PAN600SPSC1800 1710 5833 PAN600DPSC1800 2547 8692 PAN600DPDC1800 3302 11268
2000 PAN600SPSC2000 1900 6481 PAN600DPSC2000 2830 9658 PAN600DPDC2000 3669 12520
2200 PAN600SPSC2200 2089 7129 PAN600DPSC2200 3114 10623 PAN600DPDC2200 4046 13772
2400 PAN600SPSC2400 2280 7778 – – – PAN600DPDC2400 4404 15240
600
65 70 10565 70 10565 70 105
∆T50ºC = mean water temperature of 70ºC with a room temperature of 20ºC. Refer to correction factor table (opposite page) for operating conditions other than ∆T50ºC
SPSC  Single Panel Single Convector